=
e

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Gontents

Author's Note and Acknowledgments
Prologue: Up, Up, and Away

Globalization’s Big Bust

“This May Not Be Paradise”

Who's Afraid of the Molotov Cocktail?
Bnronization

Show Me the Money

Robbing Pedro to Pay Pablo

Doubling a Losing Bet

Regime Change, Ready or Not

A Pit Too Deep

Don't Cry for Them, Argentina

Chronology: Road to Ruin
Notes
Index

Xvii

13
39
61
87
115
135
159
189
209

237
243
269



