Contents

	Author's Note and Acknowledgments	ix
	Prologue: Up, Up, and Away	xvii
1.	Globalization's Big Bust	1
2.	"This May Not Be Paradise"	13
3.	Who's Afraid of the Molotov Cocktail?	39
4.	Enronization	61
5.	Show Me the Money	87
6.	Robbing Pedro to Pay Pablo	115
7.	Doubling a Losing Bet	135
8.	Regime Change, Ready or Not	159
9.	A Pit Too Deep	189
0.	Don't Cry for Them, Argentina	209
	Chronology: Road to Ruin	237
	Notes	243
	Index	269